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RIO TINTO ORD GBPO0.10
ISIN: GB0007188757

Overview

2024/04/09 12:04:18

Price
5,299.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

€ 2.22%(115.00)

ISIN GB0007188757
Symbol RIO
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75,597 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5,297.00 GBp (1,728)
Ask (Ask size) 5,299.00 GBp (839)
Open 5,215.00 GBp
High 5,312.00 GBp
Low 5,215.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 5,184.00 GBp
VWAP 5,265.771802 GBp
Volume (pcs) 629,925
Trading volume 3,317,041,302.67
Number of trades 5,038
Last size 10
Futures and Options

Related Futures 23

Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=203418425,24982696,223808185,258179571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB0007188757-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB0007188757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed8ba5d058374686d6e04d68c814acb24a1eece9214c16e796e2124014d49bc6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8bacc66c490e79183&time=1712744366&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f37f5811141d720183dd40c60920a4d40530345412e98fb1fd2abc862fcb4ebd&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d241d827ccaf8ec1d&time=1712744366&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d3b72315db798068acaf66227c12b70ef2ee51b9462d718244569e77defea8c&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd24523d1625bdae5&time=1712744366&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d48b94ef7818ea1211c0e71d395d496375deb77f14cae99d47c45793d7eb3f1&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d22d1fd4b81bfd4f&time=1712744366&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f06b51624d029a85917c7d0c127231b20f15e2dabbf74b60e1e2be33aaad768&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d579fe98611b228e7&time=1712744366&tool=RSC

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10
Details

2024/04/09 12:04:18

Price

5,299.00 GBp

Difference €& 2.22%(115.00)
General attributes
ISIN GB0007188757
Symbol RIO
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75,597 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,297.00 GBp (1,728)
Ask (Ask size) 5,299.00 GBp (839)
Open 5,215.00 GBp
High 5,312.00 GBp
Low 5,215.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 5,184.00 GBp
VWAP 5,265.771802 GBp
Volume (pcs) 629,925
Trading volume 3,317,041,302.67
Number of trades 5,038
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +3.51% -2.10% -9.92%
Perf (abs.) +176.00 -111.00 -571.00
Beta 1.25 1.28 1.19
Volatility 22.26 25.06 29.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 12:00 61.89 EUR
09

Tradegate 2024/04/ 11:59 61.90 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 12:00 61.91 EUR
09

SIX Swiss 2022/07/ 17:35 80.84 CHF

Exchange 29

Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 60.88 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
1.27

0.95

0.05

0.00

0.00

5,089.50 GBp (2,268,609
5,005.82 GBp (2,321,150
5,358.03 GBp (1,860,184
5,175.17 GBp (1,831,866

5,899.00 GBp (2024/01/02

4,701.00 GBp (2024/03/11

5,910.00 GBp (2023/12/28

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4,509.50 GBp (2023/08/16)

Number of
trades
209

127
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4002268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15554738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527272

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
05

12:04

08:01

08:01

11:59

21:14

09:31

08:06

18:00

5,297.7576 GBp 3,317.47

61.01 EUR

61.01 EUR

61.90 EUR

64.90 USD

61.43 EUR

60.88 EUR

57.707 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,039
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16187783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629083

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Rio Tinto Plc engages in the exploration, mining, and processing of mineral resources. It
operates through the following business segments: Iron Ore, Aluminium, Copper, and
Minerals. The Iron Ore segment supplies iron ore mining and salt and gypsum production.
The Aluminium segment produces bauxite, alumina and primary aluminum. The Copper
segment offers gold, silver, molybdenum and other by-products. The Minerals includes
businesses with products such as uranium, borates, salt and titanium dioxide feedstock
together with coal operations. The Other Operations segment covers the curtailed Gove
alumina refinery and Rio Tinto Marine operations. The company was founded in 1873 and is
headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.

RioTinto

Contact Details
RIO TINTO PLC

6 St. James's Square - SW1Y 4AD London

Telefon: +44-20-7781-2000

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Fax: +44-20-7781-1800
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Jakob
Stausholm
Adam Burley
Alfred Barrios
Andy Hodges
Angelina Mehta
Bold Baatar
Isabelle
Deschamps
James Martin
Jérébme
Pécresse
Kellie Parker
Laura Brooks
Mark Davies
Matthew Holcz
Nigel Steward
Simon Farry
Simon Trott
Sinead
Kaufman

Stephen Allen

Tolga
Egrilmezer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Dominic Barton
Benjamin Wyatt
Dean Dalla
Valle

James O'Rourke
Jennifer Nason
Kaisa Hietala
Martina Merz
Ngaire Woods
Peter
Cunningham
Simon Henry
Simon McKeon
Susan Lloyd-

Hurwitz

William Laidlaw

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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